

## **Industry Innovation Award Nomination Form**

The Midwest Roofing Contractors Association® (MRCA) Industry Innovation Award recognizes suppliers/manufacturers who have contributed to the advancement of the roofing industry through innovations or product development related to safety, technology, efficiency, or environment, and significantly improved the well-being of the roofing contractor.

## Criteria:

- Innovation or product must contribute to the advancement of the roofing industry through one of the following areas:
  - safety
  - technology
  - efficiency
  - environment
- Innovation or product must have been developed or introduced into the market between (May 1, 2018 April 30, 2019)
- Innovation or product must have a direct impact on the safety or well-being of roofing contractors
- Must include high resolution (JPG) photo of innovation/product

Please complete the following information about the innovation or product you would like to nominate to receive the MRCA Industry Innovation Award. Complete and accurate information will help the selection committee in making its determination and will likewise assist your nomination in receiving appropriate consideration.

Company Name			
Contact Name			
Address			_
City		ZIP	_
Phone	E-mail		
Innovation/Product Name:			
Describe the innovation/product:			

Deadline August 1, 2019

E-mail nomination form and photo to Megan Miller at <a href="mmiller@mrca.org">mmiller@mrca.org</a> Or mail your nomination form and photo to MRCA—Industry Innovation Award 2077 Embury Park Road Dayton, OH 45414